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G2 Linker-, rechergevel en
doorsnedes

1639-BA.A5

6 koopwoningen

A B C D E F

0
begane grond

2.900
1e verdieping

5.800
2e verdieping

2.760 760 1.220 650 1.220 760 3.070 540 1.220 540 2.240

1.390 1.980 765 1.280 2.430 1.685 1.245 2.430 1.775 1.800

290 4.200 1.200 3.630 5.370 1.800 290

4.135 5.395 5.450 1.800

+153

+753

+2.400

+3.213
+3.240

+3.700

+4.525
+4.721

+5.530

+6.115

+8.395

+10.540

+3.275

C

K K K

E

C

K K

E

K

F

D

metselwerk

metselwerk zwart

Eternit

VR2 VR2

VR2 VR2 VR3

VR3 VR3

BNR 6 BNR 5

bk kozijn

ok kozijn

ok kozijn

lm
bk dakgoot

bk kozijn

bk daktrim

lm

lm
bk daktrim lm

nok

nok

F E D C B A

0
begane grond

2.900
1e verdieping

5.800
2e verdieping

1.800 5.370 3.630 1.200 4.200

510 1.080 210 1.775 2.430 3.075 1.220 1.080

+153

+475
+685
+785

+2.430
+2.650

+3.413
+3.623

+3.723

+4.525
+4.721

+5.368
+5.588

+6.088
+6.115

+8.395

+10.540

M B

J

E

D

Eternit

metselwerk zwart

metselwerk

metselwerk wit keim

VR3

VR3 VR3

BNR 1 BNR 2 BNR 6

bk kozijn

ok kozijn

bk rollaag

bk rollaag
ok rollaag

ok kozijn

bk rollaag
ok rollaag

lm
bk dakgoot

bk kozijn
bk rollaag

lm
bk daktrim

lm

nok

nok

FED

0
0 begane grond

2.900
1 1e verdieping

5.800
2 2e verdieping

410 6.930 410

290 5.370 1.800 290

7.750

2.
64

0
26

0
2.

64
0

86
7

+8.395

Woonkamer

overloop slaapkamer

zolder

1500+

Nok

E D C

0
0 begane grond

2.900
1 1e verdieping

5.800
2 2e verdieping

390 8.800 390

290 9.000 290

9.580

2.
64

0
26

0
2.

64
0

2.
61

0

89
0

86
7

+10.540

entree/halwoonkamer

badkameroverloopslaapkamer 3

zolder

2300+

2600+

1500+

Nok

rechter zijgevel linker zijgevel

doorsnede A-A doorsnede B-B
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